© 2020 Healthcare Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellhealthcaresolutions.com
Page 1/6 Rev. 04/02/20
HHS_MDM_SPEC
™
FEATURES
• Provides ambient, reading and examination illumination for the patient
bed environment

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: MDM–24–9–40–G–120–HLDA–NA–LVCDSM2
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Accessories
FK22H Framing kit for field conversion of 2x2 Grid (G) fixture to Flange (F)
fixture is ordered. This accessory is not required if Flange (F) fixture
is ordered.
FK24H Framing kit for field conversion of 2x4 Grid (G) fixture to Flange (F)
fixture is ordered. This accessory is not required if Flange (F) fixture
is ordered.
Notes:
1 Default selection unless specified otherwise
2 IP65 rated
3 UL Sanitation rated
4 Must specify voltage
5 For Dual-Switching models only
6 See LVC Selection Chart in this document for additional information
7 For Tri-Switching models only
8 Not available in 2x2 model
Options
HLDA Hinged lens door with clear acrylic lens (nom. 0.125" thickness)2
HLDP Hinged lens door with clear polycarbonate lens (nom. 0.125" thickness)2
SLDA Screwed-in lens door with clear acrylic lens (nom. 0.125" thickness)2,3
SLDP Screwed-in lens door with clear polycarbonate lens (nom. 0.125" thickness)2,3
WT White internal aluminum rails. Door frame will also be white when full-lensed
door option is selected
NA Night Light Amber (590nm), (120V only)4
NW Night Light White (3000K), (120V only)4
LVC1 Low Voltage Controller for individual control of ambient/reading mode4,5,6
LVC2 Low Voltage Controller for individual control of ambient/reading mode and night
light mode4,5,6
LVC21 Low Voltage Controller for individual control of ambient and reading modes4,6,7
LVC3 Low Voltage Controller for individual control of ambient mode, reading mode
and night light option6,7
LVCDSM1 Low Voltage Controller with dimming (0-10V) for one or more luminaire functions.
Use LVC Selection Chart included in this document for further information5,6
LVCDSM2 Low Voltage Controller with dimming (0-10V) for one or more luminaire functions.
Use LVC Selection Chart included in this document for further information5,6
LVCDSM3 Low Voltage Controller with dimming (0-10V) for one or more luminaire functions.
Use LVC Selection Chart included in this document for further information6,7
LVCDSM4 Low Voltage Controller with dimming (0-10V) for one or more luminaire functions.
Use LVC Selection Chart included in this document for further information6,7
ELL14 Emergency battery pack8
GMF Slow blow fuse
TR Tamper-resistant hardware (center-pin Torx)
MDM – – – – – – –
Model Size CRI Color Temp Switching Ceiling/Mounting Voltage
MDM MediMode
Patient Room
Luminaire
22 2x2 (nom.)
24 2x4 (nom.)
9 90 CRI1
8 80 CRI
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
Blank Dual-Switched (Ambient and Reading
functions controlled together)1
TS Tri-Switched (Ambient and Reading
functions controlled independently)8
G Grid Mount
F Flange Mount
U Universal (120-277V)
120 120
277 277